
Fees Amt  2023-24                  
Admission Fees (New Admission Only) 15,000

9800 x 4 = 39200
3245 x 2 = 6490
1000 x 4 = 4000
750 x 4 = 3000

52,690
Q1 14,795
Q2 11,550
Q3 14,795
Q4 11,550

Break up of the fees Fees Amt 2023-24                   
Admission Fees (New Admission Only) 15,000
Tuition Fees 10165 x 4 = 40660
Term Fees 3245x 2 =6490
Activity Fees 1000 x 4 = 4000
Computer & Digital Learning fees 750 x 4 = 3000
Total fees amt 54,150
Q1 15,160
Q2 11,915
Q3 15,160
Q4 11,915

Break up of the fees Fees Amt  2023-24                  
Admission Fees (New Admission Only) 15,000
Tuition Fees 10970 x 4 = 43880
Term Fees 3245 x 2 =6490
Activity Fees 1000 x 4 = 4000
Computer & 
Digital Learning 
fees

750 x 4 = 3000

Total fees amt 57,370
Q1 15,965
Q2 12,720
Q3 15,965
Q4 12,720

Break up of the fees Fees Amt                        
    2023-24                 

Fees Amt                    
2023-24                 

Fees Amt                      
2023-24                 

Fees Amt                       
2023-24                  

2012-13 2013-14 2014-15 2015-onwards
Tuition Fees 7515 x 4 = 30060 9145 x 4 = 36580 9890 x 4 = 39560 10435 x 4 = 41740
Term Fees 3245 x 2 =6490 3245 x 2 =6490 3245 x 2 =6490 3245 x 2 =6490
Activity Fees 1000 x 4 = 4000 1000 x 4 = 4000 1000 x 4 = 4000 1000 x 4 = 4000
Computer & 
Digital Learning 
fees

750 x 4 = 3000 750 x 4 = 3000 750 x 4 = 3000 750 x 4 = 3000

Science Fees 450 x 4 = 1800 450 x 4 = 1800 450 x 4 = 1800 450 x 4 = 1800
Library Fees 450 x 1 = 450 450 x 1 = 450 450 x 1 = 450 450 x 1 = 450
Examination Fees 600 x 1 = 600 600 x 1 = 600 600 x 1 = 600 600 x 1 = 600
Total Fees 46,400.00 52,920.00 55,900.00 58,080.00
Q1 14,010 15,640 16,385 16930
Q2 9,715 11,345 12,090 12635
Q3 12,960 14,590 15,335 15880
Q4 9,715 11,345 12,090 12635

Std. IX & X

Priyadarshini Nagpur Public School 
Fees Stucture for Session 2023-24

Std. I to IV 
Break up of the fees

Tuition Fees
Term Fees
Activity Fees
Computer & Digital Learning fees
Total fees amt

Std.  V , VI & VII

Std.  VIII


